
Full Name Project Role Phone/Email

Nicole Firrincieli Project Assistant Primary contact for system 
access and imaging study 
supplies.

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: nicole.firrincieli@iconplc.com

Sandra Stein Project Assistant Backup contact for imaging 
study supplies.

Phone: +1 267.482.6371

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: sandra.stein@iconplc.com

Barbara Stammers Project Assistant Backup contact for imaging 
study supplies.

Phone: +1 215.616.5422

Fax: +1 215-699-6288

Email: 
barbara.stammers@iconplc.com

Candice Yondura Project Assistant Backup contact for imaging 
study supplies.

Phone: +1 267.613.6095

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: 
candice.yondura@iconplc.com

Danielle Nace Project Assistant Backup contact for imaging 
study supplies.

Phone: +1 267.482.6690

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: Danielle.Nace@iconplc.com

Elizabeth Gehrer Lead IS Primary contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 215.616.3056

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: elizabeth.gehrer@iconplc.com

Ann Scamuffa Lead IS Primary contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 267.482.6395

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: ann.scamuffa@iconplc.com

Adam Schneider Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 267.482.6654

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: adam.schneider@iconplc.com

George Ropars Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 215.616.6725

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: george.ropars@iconplc.com

Gina Loggia Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 215.616.5908

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: gina.loggia@iconplc.com

Martin Joseph Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +353 1 291 2611

Fax: 

Email: Martin.Joseph@iconplc.com

Stacey Retallick Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 267.827.3211

Fax: +1 267.327.4370
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Stacey Retallick Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical que

Email: stacey.retallick@iconplc.com

Nigel Barnes Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +353 1 291 2047

Fax: 

Email: Nigel.Barnes@iconplc.com

Rachel Jefferis Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +49 6103 904 1740

Fax: +49 6103 904 100

Email: 
RachelSarah.Jefferis@iconplc.com

Vadivu Priya Kumar Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +91 44 4390 3288

Fax: 

Email: 
vadivupriya.kumar@iconplc.com

Vinitha Rayappan Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +91 44 4390 0324

Fax: 

Email: 
vinitha.rayappan@iconplc.com

Wendy Bent Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 267.645.3818

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: wendy.bent@iconplc.com

Cynthia May Imaging Specialist Backup contact for imaging 
acquisition and technical 
questions.

Phone: +1 267.482.8527

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: cynthia.may@iconplc.com

Core Lab Core Lab Primary contact for 
archival/data transfer 
questions

Phone: +1 267.482.6331

Fax: +1 267.482.6301

Email: IMI-ClinOps-Warrington-
Corelab-External@iconplc.com

Stephanie Graf Project Manager Overall day-to-day project 
oversight

Phone: +1 267.482.6372

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: stephanie.graf@iconplc.com

Meredith Castro Project Director Overall project oversight Phone: +1 215.583.2890

Fax: +1 267.327.4370

Email: meredith.castro@iconplc.com

System Email

AG Mednet Primary Contact for AG Mednet Support Support@agmednet.com

sFTP Primary Contact for sFTP Support IMISupport@iconplc.com

SQUARE Primary Contact for SQUARE Issues IMISupport@iconplc.com

WHISPER Primary Contact for WHISPER Support IMISupport@iconplc.com

© ICON plc. 2020 CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY Page: 2 of 2

Report:
Creation Date:

Study Contact List
2/25/2020 7:42:07 AM

Description: This report lists the contact list for the Madrigal 
Pharmaceuticals, Inc.,MGL-3196-14 trial. Report v.1.0.0


